
Bus Timetable – February 2026 

 
Contract No Pickup Point AM PU time PM DO time 
MB01 Harston Harston Motors 08:02 15:30 

MB01 Foxton, Hall Close 08:07 15:21 

MB01 Foxton Hillfield 08:10 15:19 

MB01 Foxton Green 08:13 15:17     

MB02 Gt Shelford Maris Green 07.19 16.15 

MB02 Sawston, Cambridge Road/Eccles Close 07.24 16.07 

MB02 Duxford Bank 07.31 16.00 

MB02 Newton Green 07.45 15.46 

MB02 Thriplow Bus Shelter 07.49 15.42 

MB02 Fowlmere Memorial  07.52 15.39 

MB02 Fowlmere Pipers Close 07.54 15.37 

    

MB03 Hauxton Village Hall 07.45 15.45 

MB03 Haslingfield, Outside Primary School  07.53 15.37 

MB03 Barrington Haslingfield Road  07.58 15.33 

MB03 Barrington Glebe Road  08.00 15.30 

MB03 Barrington 67 High Street  08.02 15.27 

MB03 Barrington Royal Oak Bus Shelter  08.04 15.25 

MB03 Shepreth Memorial  08.09 15.20 

MB03 Shepreth 87 Frog End 08.12 15.18 

MB03 Shepreth Frog End/Dunsbridge 08.15 15.15 
 


